R f
MODEL
Image Sensor
DSP System
Effective Pixels
Scanning System
Horizontal Resolution
Min. Illumination
Day & Night
IR LED
Sync. System
S/N Ratio
White Balance
Noise Reduce
Analog Output
Lens
Power
Dimension
Net Weight
20m’ CAMERA
* Functionality is subject to camera model
Specifications
I2-360DIS36(RC)
1/3" DIS
Eco Sight
756(H) x 504(V)
650TV Line
I2-360DIS36(RC)
I2-370DIS36(RC)
I2-380DIS36(RC)
0.1Lux (0 Lux IR On)
Auto D&N (ICR)
24LED
Internal Sync.
Auto (AWB)
2D-DNR (Auto)
 Composite Output 1.0Vp-pat 750 ohm
3.6mm board lens
12V DC (±10%)
(L)180x(W)80 x (H)72(mm)
400G
I2-370DIS36(RC)
1/3" DIS
Pro Sight
976(H) x 496(V)
PAL/NTSC
700TV Line
760H Sensor
650TVL
1/3"
 ICR
960H Sensor
700TVL
1/3"
 ICR
1.3MP Sensor
850TVL
1/3"
 ICR
72 m
m
180 mm 80 mm
I2-360DIS36(RC)                    I2-370DIS36(RC)                 I2-380DIS36(RC)
ICR
0 Lux
20
Day & Night Function                                                                        Waterproof capability                       Indoor & Outdoor Applications
Bracket Included               3.6mm wide angle lens
Visible IR Distance 20 M
SIGHT
>50dB
I2-380DIS36(RC)
1/3"
Ultra Sight
1280(H)×720(V)
1.3 Mega pixel
>62dB